CA
LL
TO
DAY FOR BEST
PRICES
PRICE PROMISE
We will not be beaten on price for similar product
with the same quality and specification

BESTELLUNG
ABNEHMBARE SPITZENDÜSEN
Bestellbeispiel:
BATTENFELD 45/2, 127mm OAL: REF: BE5
6
OAL
L
25
38
38
OAL
L
25
38
19
CA
LL
TO
DAY FOR BESTPRICES
PRICE PROMISE
We will not be beaten on price for similar product
with the same quality and specification
fax 01536 202196
( 01536 206653
fax 01536 400003
( 01536 403886
Thread R/O Part no. Machine model/ comments
Borche
Borche 36/3 16mm BOA 150
Borche 36/3 19mm BOB
Borche 39/3 29mm BOC
Borche 42/3 20mm BOD BT320V
Borche 45/3 25mm BOE
Boy
BOY 1/2” tip call for details
BOY 24/1.5 1⁄2” (8mm) BBD
BOY 24/1.5 14mm BD 15, 22, 30
BOY 30/1.5 14mm BBE
BOY 30/2 14mm BBC 25M
BOY 33/1.5 22mm AW 22mm R/O, 23mm T/L
BOY 33/1.5 23mm T/L 22mm AW
BOY 35/1.5 16mm BY 50-80
BOY 35/1.5 22mm BW 50
BOY 35X1.5 22mm BBG 22mm R/O
BOY 50/1.5 35mm BBF
Buhler
- BUHLER 1 1/2”-11 BSP 28mm BH ROVER 160A 800
- BUHLER 1 1/2”-11 BSP 30mm BI
- BUHLER 1 1/2”-11 BSP 32mm BO
- BUHLER 1 7/8” 32mm BIB 45 deg taper seat
- BUHLER 36/1.5 23mm BF ROVER 100B
- BUHLER 52/1.5 32mm BV ROVER 63
- BUHLER 75/2 45mm BIC
Butler Smith
- Butler Smith 20/3 1⁄2” (10mm) BTB A

oder ABS erhältlich
BESTELLUNG
Bestellbeispiel:
ENGEL 45/3, 127mm OAL: REF: EE5
8
Gewinde R/O Artikelnr. Maschinenmodell / Bemerkungen
FU CHEN SHINE
1 1/4”-10 1/2” (12mm) FT
2 3/8”-8 36mm FG
GOLDSTAR
1 1/2”-12
15mm TP IDE 150EN
20mm GT
1 1/8”-12 1/2m” (11mm) GTB
40/3 20mm GU
HAITIAN
30/2 12 HAD MA600 II
39/1.5 24 HAB MA2500/1000eco
39/2
18 HAC
24 HAE
45/4 20 HAA MARS5300
HUSKY
1 3/4”-8 1” HT
1 5/8-6F 1 1/8” HD
30/2 1/2” HLD 160XL
36/2 7/8” HO
45/3
16mm HL 52T/L
16mm HLL 54T/L
22mm HJ
64/4 16mm HP
72/4 16mm HZ
ITALTEC 1 5/6”-12 13mm IU
JOSEPH KRAUSS
(SEE ALSO KRAUSS
MAFFEL)
35/2 23mm JLB
58/3 39mm JL
68/3 50mm JM KHS120E
JSW/MARGARIT
30/2 1/2” (7.5mm) JTC 350T
44/3 20mm JF
45/3 26mm JC 28T
50/3 1/2” (10mm) JB
50/3 26mm Pilot 15mm JX
50/3 Short Pilot 15mm JD
55/3
1/2” JH
1/2” (8mm) JG
20mm JE
KAWAGUCHI
1 1/4”-12
22mm KL 80Ton
24mm KI Andere neuere Maschinen
1 3/4”-8
22mm KXD
24mm KD 1972 & neuer
30mm KXE
1”-12 16mmm KU KC45
26/1.5 1/2” (7mm) KP K45E
30/3.5 12mm KB JEKS 70/älter Vor´72
36/2 23mm TZ
38/3 14mm KX JEKS 120-645, älter
45/3
14mm KXC
16mm KH
50/3 18mm KXB
KLOCKNER
1”-11 BSP 24mm KME

oder ABS erhältlich
BESTELLUNG
Bestellbeispiel:
KRAUSS MAFFEI 55/3, 127mm OAL:  REF: KN5
10
Gewinde R/O Artikelnr. Maschinenmodell / Bemerkungen
MIR
1 1/4”-11 BSP
1/2” MX
24mm MSB
3/4” MSE
30mm MJ
1 3/4” BSP 30mm MVZ
36/1.5 25mm MV
60/2.5 30mm MSF
80/3
55mm MSC
60mm MY
MITSUBISHI
1 1/2”-12
15mm MJB
24mm MJD
2 1/4”-8 Female 24mm MJF 850MG
40/2
15mm MJC
24mm MJE 550MG
MONZA 60/3 45mm MZZ
NEGRI BOSSI
30/1.5 or 16TPI 19mm NZZ V17-110
30/1.5 or 16TPI
Taper seat 19mm NZZU V17-110 Taper seat
30/2 13mm NZZY VS430
35/1.5 16mm NHB
40/2
20mm NXB 25/40
28mm NL V22/175FA, 190, 210, 250TEC
22mm NHL V2-18FA
27mm NP
48/2
19mm NGZ
25mm NHM 40T
28mm NM 25, 40
- 52/2.5 28mm GC 60T
- 52/3 19mm NHD 60T
-
58/2
30mm NHY 100TEC
- 35mm NY 60T
-
58/3
30mm NHF NB80
- 32mm NHN NB62, V55, V70, EOS70-180
- 35mm NHBZ V55
- 38mm NH NB62, V7 9FA
64/2
35mm NHT 100, 150TEC
38mm NV 90T
40mm NHU 100, 150TEC
45mm NHJ 150TEC
64/2 T/L 55 34mm NE 345, 360
64/2 Taper seat 38mm NVU 90T
64/3 (57 T/L) 35mm NHZ 100, 80, 80SV, ELEOS80-120
64/3 (45 T/L) 35mm NEO EOS70-180
64/3
40mm NHO 80, 80SV, 100, V110 NB150TEC,
ELEOS80-120
42mm NHC 210, 270, 400, 480, 520, 530, 550,
600, 650, 700, 720, 800, 950
45mm NF NB150TEC
64/3 61 T/L 45mm NEL 80SV, V160
64/3 T/L 41 34mm NK 210SV, B330, 300T, 250, 260,
150TEC, 300TEC 350, 80, 400
64/3 T/L 60 34mm NKL 250SV, 300, 400, 400TEC

oder ABS erhältlich
BESTELLUNG
Bestellbeispiel:
NISSEL 50/2, 154mm OAL: REF: NJC10
12
Gewinde R/O Artikelnr. Maschinenmodell / Bemerkungen
SHINWA SEIKI
1 1/2”-12
13mm ST
3/8” SID
1 1/4”-12 8mm SIC
1 3/4”-8 19mm SIB
36/3
10mm SX
16mm CI 36x3, 16mm R/O
STORK REED
45/3 19mm SU
48/3 24mm SUB 100TD 50
STUBBE
1 1/2”-8 27mm SB DS55, SKM51
1 3/4”-8 1.3” LS DS100, 141, 150, 200, 300
35/1.5 27mm SC S65/100, S150/235
40/3 30mm SF SKM51, 76, 141/155, S160
50/2 36mm SV SKM250, 400/250 1.25”T/L or
2.06”T/L
SUMITOMO
24/2 13.8mm SVD Promat 230-120
39/2 10mm SVC
42/2 28mm SVE
48/2
12mm SZ C360, 450, C560, C900, C1250
32mm SW
56/3
28mm SVF
32mm SVG SE100DUZ
68/3
25mm SVB 350
51mm SBE
SUNGCHUAN 28/2.5 16mm SO
TOSHIBA
1 1/2”-12 15mm TP Up to 390 Ton
1 3/4”-8 3/4” PMS Newer machines
3 1/4”-8
52mm TT 500T & up
55mm TK
36/1.5 10mm TZZ EN150 170T
38/1.5 15mm TI IS60B auch als solide spitze
erhältlich
48/1.5 28mm TE Model ISP40
60/4
28mm TF 50 Ton
32mm TH
36mm TPB
40mm TOK
80/4
20mm TPK 151300DE, 156500DE, 15450E
25mm TPD
40mm TPJ
52mm TPC
TOYO
36/2
1/2” (10mm) TZB
23mm TL 145,200
42/3 24mm TM 35
50/3 26mm TX 275, 330, 385
65/4
32mm TN 55
40mm TW 90
TURNER
1 3/4”BSP 1” TO CTA 80
60/2 48mm TG 4oz T.G. 1979
72/2 60mm TVB CTA220
UNITEK